Ostergotlands Hembygdsforbund

BALANSRAKNING

TILLGANGAR

Kontantkassa
Kundfordringar
Foretagskonto bank
SUMMA TILLGANGAR

EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER
Eget Kapital

Ingdende balans
Arets resultat
Summa eget kapital

Kortfristiga skulder
Kallskatt

Upplupna 16ner

Upplupna arbetsgivaravgifter
Ovrig kortfristig skuld
Summa Kortfristiga skulder

SUMMA EGET KAPITAL OCH
SKULDER

12/31/2024

41339

41339

—437
—34664

12/31/2023

9006
5000
4607

—35101

-1679

—3833
—726

18613

—194666
194229

—6238

—41339

—437

—2043
—12200
—3833
0

—18076

—18513



